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Paw Power BluES

dogclub

Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana
Saturday, October 27, 2018

Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)

24108
24117

1
2

Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

Premier Std 20" (10 dogs)

20106
20107
20118
20119
20120
20136
20139
20150
20157
20159
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10

Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

Premier Std 16" (3 dogs)

16129
16147
16150

1
2
3

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon

Premier Std 12" (5 dogs)

12125
12129
12101 P
12102 P
12128 P

1
2
3
4
5

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

Premier Std 8" (3 dogs)

8101
8102
8111

1
2
3

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Premier Std 4" (1 dogs)

4101 P

1

Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent Std 24" (14 dogs)

24101 M
24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24105 M
24106 M
24107 M
24108 M
24109 M
24110 M
24116 M
24117 M
24121 M
24112 E

1
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Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
Stratton, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber

Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
4 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

Master/ExceIIent Std 20" (36 dogs)

20101 ™M
20102 M
20106 M
20107 M
20114 M
20118 M
20119 M
20120 M
20121 M
20123 M
20130 M
20131 M
20133 M
20134 M
20135 M
20136 M

-
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1
1
13
14
1
1
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Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Tequilla, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick

Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

Running Order

Preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries or withdrawals that
may not have been received yet, or wait-listed entries added after closing.

20137 M 17 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
20139 M 18 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
20141 M 19 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

20142 M 20 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

20149 M 21 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

20150 M 22 Tearn, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20157 M 23 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20158 M 24 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20159 M 25 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20160 M 26 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
20103 E 27 Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

20109 E 28 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
20115 E 29 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20125 E 30 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

20129 E a1 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
20145 E 32 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

20124 E 33 Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli
20104 a4 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
20110 35 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
20112 s Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

Master/ExceIIent Std 16" (42 dogs)

16105 M 1 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16108 M 2 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16112 M 3 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

16113 M 4 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16115 M 5 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

16119 M 6 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

16122 M 7 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16123 M s Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten

16124 M 9 Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

16126 M 10 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16128 M 11 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16129 M 12 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

16132 M 13 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16133 M 14 Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher

16135 M 15 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan

16137 M 16 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

16140 M 17 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16142 M 18 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16143 M 19 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16147 M 20 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

16150 M 21 Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon

16120 M 22 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16102 E 23 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

16104 E 24 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16109 E 25 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

16125 E 26 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16106 27 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

16107 28 Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

16111 29 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

16114 3o Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

16117 a1 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

16118 32 Whitney, Whippet, Debra Steele

16121 33 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

16130 a4 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

16134 35 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

16138 36 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

16139 a7 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan

16144 38 Quinn, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski

16146 39 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

16148 40 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

16149 41 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

16151 2 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Master/ExceIIent Std 12" (28 dogs)

12105 M 1 Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman

12107 M 2 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

12109 M 3 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith



12111 M
12115 M
12117 M
12118 M
12120 M
12122 M
12125 M
12129 M
12132 M
12133 M
12135 M
12137 M
12138 M
12106 E
12116 E
12101
12102
12110
12112
12126
12127
12128
12130
12131
12134
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12
13
14
1!
1
1
18
19
20
2.
22
23
24
2!
26
2
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Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

Cole, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher

Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Pascal
Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele

Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

s Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/ExceIIent Std 8" (10 dogs)

8101 M
8102 M
8105 M
8109 M
8110 M
8111 M
8113 M
8114 M
8106 MP
8112 MP

-
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Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson
Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

G, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

Master/Excellent Std 4" (3 dogs)

4101 MP
4103 MP
4104 EP

1
2
3

Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
Nicole, Havanese, Karen Barth
Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost

Master/Excellent JIWW 24" (13 dogs)

24101 M
24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24105 M
24107 M
24108 M
24109 M
24110 M
24116 M
24117 M
24121 M
24106 E

1
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Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
Stratton, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber

Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
3 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

Master/ExceIIent JWW 20" (34 dogs)

20101 ™M
20102 M
20106 M
20107 M
20114 M
20118 M
20119 M
20121 ™M
20123 M
20130 M
20131 M
20133 M
20134 M
20135 M
20136 M
20137 M
20139 M
20141 M
20142 M

© ® N O O W N R

P~ S N~ S S T
© ® N ® O A W N P O

Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Tequilla, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick

Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

20149 M
20150 M
20157 M
20158 M
20159 M
20160 M
20103 E
20109 E
20120 E
20129 E
20145 E
20124 E
20104

20110

20112

20
21
22
23
24
25
2
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

o

Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli
Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush

4 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

Master/ExceIIent JWW 16" (43 dogs)

16105 M
16108 M
16110 M
16112 M
16113 M
16115 M
16119 M
16120 M
16122 M
16123 M
16124 M
16126 M
16128 M
16129 M
16132 M
16133 M
16135 M
16137 M
16140 M
16141 M
16142 M
16143 M
16147 M
16150 M
16104 M
16109 E
16125 E
16106
16107
16111
16114
16117
16118
16121
16130
16134
16138
16139
16144
16146
16148
16149
16151

-
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
3:
33
34
35
36
3
38
39
40
4
4;
43
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Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten
Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, E Cembrowicz
Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon

Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
Whitney, Whippet, Debra Steele

Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
Quinn, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski
Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

Master/Excellent JIWW 12" (32 dogs)

12105 M
12107 M
12109 M
12111 M
12115 M
12117 M
12118 M
12120 M
12122 M
12123 M
12125 M
12129 M
12132 M
12133 M
12135 M
12137 M
12138 M
12103 E

-
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1
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1
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Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

Cole, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher

Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, E Cembrowicz
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Pascal

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Jon M Ryan



12106 E
12119 E
12104 E
12101
12102
12110
12112
12126
12127
12128
12130
12131
12134
12114 EP

19
20
2.
22
23
24
25
26
2
28
29
30
3.
32

=

~
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Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

Master/Excellent JIWW 8" (12 dogs)

8101 M
8102 M
8105 M
8107 M
8109 M
8110 M
8111 M
8113 M
8114 M
8106 MP
8108 MP
8112 MP

-
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11
12

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson
Lec-A-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

G, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

Master/Excellent IWW 4" (4 dogs)

4101 MP
4105 MP
4103 EP
4104 EP

1
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Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
Nicole, Havanese, Karen Barth

Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost

Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

24112

1

Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

Open JWW 20" (7 dogs)

20105
20115
20116
20125
20127
20144
20152
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Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

Tarryn, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

Twist, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina

Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

16102
16103
16145

1
2
3

Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
Scampy, English Springer Spaniel, B Bateman
Pence, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski

Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

12113
12116

1
2

Spoke, Swedish Valhund, Joan Bennett
Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele

Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)

4102 P

1

Belle, Chihuahua (smooth), Schatzy Brown

Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

24113 B

1

Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

Novice JWW 20" (6 dogs)

20140 B
20146 B
20147 B
20148 B
20154 B
20138 A

1
2
3
4

5
6

Nike, Border Collie, Debra Steele

Violet, Norwegian Elkhound, Peter Bojan
Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry
Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
Tally, Border Collie, Angela Kent

Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

16101 B
16116 P

1
2

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Trinket, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg

Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

12121 B
12136 B

1
2

Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
Glenn, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle

Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

8103 B

1

Annie, Poodle (Toy), Kim Kurtz

Novice Std 20" (7 dogs)

20140 B 1 Nike, Border Collie, Debra Steele

20144 B 2 Tarryn, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell
20146 B 3 Violet, Norwegian Elkhound, Peter Bojan
20147 B 4 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20148 B s Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry
20154 B 6 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
20138 A 7 Tally, Border Collie, Angela Kent

Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)
16101 B 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)
12121 B 1 Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
12136 B 2 Glenn, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle

Open Std 24" (1 dogs)
24113 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

-

20105 1 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
20116 2 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20127 3 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow
20152 4 Twist, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina

Open Std 16" (4 dogs)
16103 1 Scampy, English Springer Spaniel, B Bateman
16127 2 Bullet, English Springer Spaniel, Brenda Bateman
16141 3 Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, E Cembrowicz
16145 4 Pence, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski

Open Std 12" (3 dogs)
12113 1 Spoke, Swedish Valhund, Joan Bennett
12119 2 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
12114 P 3 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

Open Std 8" (1 dogs)
8103 1 Annie, Poodle (Toy), Kim Kurtz
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dogclub

Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana
Sunday, October 28, 2018

Running Order

Preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries or withdrawals that may not

have been received yet, or wait-listed entries added after closing.

Master/Excellent Std 24" (17 dogs)

24101 M
24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24105 M
24106 M
24107 M
24108 M
24109 M
24110 M
24111 M
24114 M
24115 M
24117 M
24118 M
24120 M
24121 M
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Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova

Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Ruger, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

7 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles

Master/ExceIIent Std 20" (39 dogs)

20101 ™M
20102 M
20106 M
20108 M
20111 M
20113 M
20117 M
20118 M
20120 M
20121 M
20122 M
20123 M
20130 M
20131 M
20134 M
20135 M
20136 M
20137 M
20139 M
20142 M
20149 M
20150 M
20155 M
20158 M
20159 M
20160 M
20103 E
20109 E
20115 E
20125 E
20128 E
20129 E
20145 E
20124 E
20104

20110

20112

20143

20153

-

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
1
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
2
28
29
30
3
3
33
34
35
3
3
38
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Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Tequilla, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli
Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Merlin, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

9 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

Master/ExceIIent Std 16" (35 dogs)

16105 M
16108 M
16115 M
16119 M
16122 M
16123 M
16124 M
16126 M
16128 M

-
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Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten
Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16129 M
16133 M
16135 M
16137 M
16140 M
16142 M
16120 M
16102 E
16104 E
16109 E
16125 E
16131 E
16106
16107
16111
16114
16117
16121
16130
16136
16138
16139
16144
16146
16149
16151

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
1
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
2!
2
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34

g

o a

s

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
Quinn, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski
Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

5 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

Master/ExceIIent Std 12" (21 dogs)

12105 M
12109 M
12117 M
12118 M
12120 M
12122 M
12125 M
12129 M
12133 M
12135 M
12137 M
12106 E
12102
12108
12110
12112
12127
12128
12130
12131
12134

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
1
13
14
1
16
1
18
19
20

N}

o
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Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher

Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Pascal
Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

1 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/ExceIIent Std 8" (10 dogs)

8101 M
8102 M
8104 M
8109 M
8110 M
8111 M
8113 M
8114 M
8115 E
8112 MP

-
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9
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Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Squiggle, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell
Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

Master/Excellent Std 4" (3 dogs)

4101 MP
4103 MP
4104 EP

1
2
3

Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
Nicole, Havanese, Karen Barth
Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost



T2B 24" (9 dogs)

24103
24104
24107
24108
24111
24114
24115
24117
24120

1
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Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

T2B 20" (19 dogs)

20101
20102
20108
20113
20115
20116
20117
20120
20122
20123
20127
20128
20129
20136
20137
20145
20152
20156
20158
20159

T2B 16" (11

16101
16102
16104
16110
16122
16124
16126
16129
16137
16136 P
16138 P
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Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels
Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Twist, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina
Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

0gs)

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

T2B 12" (9 dogs)

12105
12117
12125
12136
12101 P
12110 P
12114 P
12128 P
12134 P

1
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Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

Glenn, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj
Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

T2B 8" (3 dogs)

8101
8102
8110

1
2
3

Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

Master/Excellent IWW 24" (17 dogs)

24101 M
24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24105 M
24107 M
24108 M
24109 M
24110 M
24111 M
24114 M
24115 M
24117 M
24118 M
24120 M
24121 M

-
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1
1
13
14
1
1

NP
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Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova

Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Chief, Brittany, Kristin Kamholz

Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Ruger, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles

24106 E 17 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

Master/Excellent JIWW 20" (39 dogs)
20101 ™M 1 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20106 M 3 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
20108 M 4+ Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
20111 ™M s Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

20113 M 6 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels
20117 M 7 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

20118 M s Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20121 M 9 Tequilla, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf
20122 M 10 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

20123 M 1 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

20130 M 12 Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20131 M 13 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
20134 M 14 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

20135 M 15 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
20136 M 16 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20137 M 17 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
20139 M 18 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
20142 M 19 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

20149 M 20 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

20150 M 21 Tearn, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20155 M 22 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

20158 M 23 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20159 M 22 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20160 M 25 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
20103 E 26 Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

20109 E 27 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
20120 E 28 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20128 E 29 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

20129 E 30 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
20145 E a1 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

20156 E 32 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
20124 E 33 Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli
20104 a4 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
20110 35 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
20112 36 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
20143 a7 Merlin, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino
20153 38 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
20126 EP 39 Abby, Boxer, Sally Harris

Master/Excellent JIWW 16" (36 dogs)

16105 M 1 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16108 M 2 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16110 M 3 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
16115 M 4 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
16119 M s Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
16120 M 6 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16122 M 7 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

16123 M s Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten
16124 M 9 Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

16126 M 10 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16128 M 11 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

16129 M 12 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
16131 M 13 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

16133 M 14 Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
16135 M 15 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16137 M 16 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16140 M 17 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16141 M 18 Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, E Cembrowicz
16142 M 19 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16104 M 20 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16109 E 21 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

16125 E 22 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16106 23 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
16107 24 Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

16111 25 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

16114 26 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

16117 27 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
16121 28 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

16130 29 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

16136 30 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
16138 a1 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

16139 32 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
16144 33 Quinn, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski
16146 a4 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

16149 35 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

16151 36 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

&



Master/Excellent JIWW 12" (25 dogs)

12105 M 1 Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
12109 M 2 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12117 M 3 Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

12118 M 4 Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher

12120 M 5 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
12122 M 6 Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
12123 M 7 Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, E Cembrowicz
12125 M s Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

12129 M 9 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12133 M 10 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
12135 M 1 Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
12137 M 12 Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Deborah Pascal
12103 E 13 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Jon M Ryan
12106 E 14 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

12119 E 15 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
12102 16 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
12108 17 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

12110 18 Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

12112 19 Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
12127 20 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

12128 21 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

12130 22 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

12131 23 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

12134 22 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

12114 EP 25 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

Master/Excellent JIWW 8" (12 dogs)

8101 M 1 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

8102 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8104 M 3 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael

8107 M 4 Lec-A-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels

8109 M 5 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

8110 M 6 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

8111 M 7 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8113 M s Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

8114 M 9 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8115 E 10 Squiggle, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell

8108 MP 1 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

8112 MP 12 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Master/Excellent JIWW 4" (3 dogs)

4101 MP 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

4103 EP 2 Nicole, Havanese, Karen Barth

4104 EP 3 Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost

Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

20105 1 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
20115 2 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
20116 3 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20125 4+ Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
20127 5 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow
20152 6 Twist, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina
Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)
16102 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
16145 2 Pence, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski
Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)
12113 1 Spoke, Swedish Valhund, Joan Bennett
12116 2 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)
4102 P 1 Belle, Chihuahua (smooth), Schatzy Brown

Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

24113 B 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

24119 A 2 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz
Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

20132 B 1 Breaker, Whippet, Debra Steele

20140 B 2 Nike, Border Collie, Debra Steele

20147 B 3 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

20148 B 4 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry

20151 P 5 Findley, All American Dog, Bill Von Drasek
Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)

16101 B 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

12124 B 1 Emmy, All American Dog, Tanya Harasym

12136 B 2 Glenn, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle

Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

24119 A 1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

Novice Std 20" (6 dogs)

20132 B 1 Breaker, Whippet, Debra Steele

20140 B 2 Nike, Border Collie, Debra Steele

20147 B 3 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

20148 B 4 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry

20154 B 5 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

20151 P 6 Findley, All American Dog, Bill Von Drasek
Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

16101 B 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)

12124 B 1 Emmy, All American Dog, Tanya Harasym

12136 B 2 Glenn, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle

Open Std 24" (1 dogs)
24113 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

20105 1 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
20116 2 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20127 3 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow
20152 4 Twist, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina
20156 5 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
Open Std 16" (2 dogs)
16141 1 Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, E Cembrowicz
16145 2 Pence, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski
Open Std 12" (3 dogs)
12113 1 Spoke, Swedish Valhund, Joan Bennett
12119 2 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, R Ockerman
12114 P 3 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain



